P15000058934

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	> #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Ďc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•		

Office Use Only



400283802324

04/04/16--01020--008 **43.75

SECRETARY OF STATE

SEP 1 2 2016 **C LEWIS**



April 7, 2016

MARIA DEL JESUS PACHECO / TYSON TRUCKING INC. 6032 CRESTRIDGE RD TAMPA, FL 33634 US

SUBJECT: TYSON TRUCKING INC

Ref. Number: P15000058934

We have received your document for TYSON TRUCKING INC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 516A00007150

Carolyn Lewis
Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corpora			
NAME OF CORPORA	ATION: TYSON TRUCKI	NG ,INV	
DOCUMENT NUMBE	P15000058934		
	Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	·
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
N	MARIA DEL J. PACHECO	DIAZ	
_		Name of Contact Perso	n
Τ	YSON TRUCKING ,INC		
_		Firm/ Company	
4	917 CARLYLE RD		
_		Address	
Т	AMPA,FLORIDA 33615		
_		City/ State and Zip Cod	6 59°
	E-mail address: (to be us		e som solitication)
RIGOBERTO GALLA	RDO MIRANDA	432	250 6050
Name of	Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Dep	artment of State;
S35 Filing Fee	\$43,75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Amen Divisi P.O. E	ng Address dment Section on of Corporations 30x 6327 nassee, FL 32314	Ameno Divisi Cliftor 2661 I	Address diment Section on of Corporations a Building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION:

2016 AUG 29 PM 3: 28

TYSON TRUCKING,INC	of Councies of Allege	tly filed with the Florida Dept, of State)
P15000058934	of Cosporation as curren	My med with the Fig. 102 Dent, of State)
	(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607 its Articles of Incorporation:	,1006, Florida Statutes, thi	s Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new n	ame of the corporation:	
N/A		The new
	nation "Corp," "Inc," or	lon," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the "P,A."
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A S	(IREEL ADDRESS)	4917 CARLYLE RD TAMPA,FL 33615
C. Enter new mailing address, if appl		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST	OFFICE BOX)	
•		
D. If amending the registered agent are new registered agent and/or the new registered agent and registered agent a		
new registered agent and/or the ne	MARIA DEL J. PACITE	
Name of New Registered Agent		
	4917 CARLYLE RD	
	(Florida si	treet address)
New Registered Office Address:	ТАМРА	Florida 33615
		(City) (Zip Code)
		(City) (Zip Code)
Now Posteroud & south Standard 15	L m. at Accept A	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if e I hereby accept the appointment as repisi		<u>u:</u> with and accept the obligations of the position.
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	700/	
	W	
	Signature of New	Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	PI	John Doc	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
_X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) Change	PT	MARIA DEL J. PACHECO DIAZ	4917 CARLYLE RD TAMPA,FL
X Add			33615
Remove			
2) Change			
Add			
Remove			
3) Change			
Add			
Remove			
4) Change	***************************************	_	
Add			
Remove			
5)Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			

	(Be specific)
// A	
	(
If an amendment provides for an exch	appe, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,
provisions for implementing the amer	appe, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself;
orovisions for implementing the amera (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself;
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	appe, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself;
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself;
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	appe, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself:
orovisions for implementing the amera (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	appe, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself;
orovisions for implementing the amera (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself;
orovisions for implementing the amer (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	appe, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the amer	appe, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself;
orovisions for implementing the amer (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself;
orovisions for implementing the amer (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	appe, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself:
orovisions for implementing the amer (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	appe, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself;
orovisions for implementing the amer (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	appe, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself;

04/01/2016	SECRETARY OF Sliffother than th
The date of each amendment(s) adoption: date this document was signed.	SIVISION OF CORPORATION
04/01/2016	JULE BUCCO BM O. O.S.
Effective date if applicable: (no more than 90 days after amendm	2016 AUG 29 PM 3: 20
(no more than 90 days after amenam	ent file dates
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	requirements, this date will not be listed as th
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes case by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	t for the amendment(s)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the	
"The number of votes east for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for appro-	val
by(voling group)	97
(voling group)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action was not required.	action and shareholder
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action action was not required.	on and shareholder
09/09/2016	
Dated	
Signature 7	
Signature (By a director, president or other officer – if directors or o	fficers have not been
solected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver,	trustee, or other court
appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
MARIA DEL J. PACHECO DIAZ	•
(Typed or printed name of person signif	ng)
PRESIDENT	
(Title of person signing)	